
 

New Zealand Broadcast Commissioners 

List 

(as at 28 June 2021) 

SPADA has created this resource as a way to steer people towards the best point of contact 

for their project’s needs. We will update the document regularly, however please message 

comms@spada.co.nz if any of the details need to be corrected. 

 

TVNZ 

Generic Submissions: 

proposals@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Nevak Rogers - GM Local Content 

Nevak.Rogers@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Summer Wharekawa - Māori and Pasifika Commissioner & HEIHEI Manager 

Summer.Wharekawa@tvnz.co.nz 

  

Steve Barr - Drama and Scripted Comedy Commissioner 

Steve.Barr@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Ngawaero Maniapoto - Tamariki Commissioner 

Ngawaero.Maniapoto@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Britta Hawkins - Shortland Street Commissioner 

Britta.Hawkins@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Jude Callen – Premium Factual & Targeted Commissioner 

Jude.Callen@tvnz.co.nz 

 

Vicki Keogh – Factual and Unscripted Comedy Commissioner 

Vicki.Keogh@tvnz.co.nz 

 

 

Three  

Angela Mann - Acting Senior Commissioner/ Executive Producer Local Production 

localproduction@tv3.co.nz 

 

 

Sky / Prime 

sky.originals@sky.co.nz 

 

Annie Murray - Head of Sky Originals 

Dana Youngman - Senior Commissioner – Entertainment 

Thomas Robins - Senior Commissioner – Entertainment 
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RNZ 

commissioning@rnz.co.nz 

 

Tim Burnell -  Acting Commissioning and Acquisitions Manager 

tim.burnell@rnz.co.nz 

 

 

Māori Television 

General: proposals@maoritelevision.com 

 

Callie Schaumkel - Tumu Waihanga Kaupapa, Head of Content Creation 

callie.schaumkel@maoritelevision.com 

 

Lanita Ririnui - Kaiwhakahau Hōtaka, Content Commissioner 

lanita.ririnui@maoritelevision.com 

 

Te Kerera Haitana - Kaiwhakahau Hōtaka, Content Commissioner 

tekerera.haitana@maoritelevision.com 

 

Tony Holden - Kaiwhakahau Hōtaka, Content Commissioner 

tony@comedia.co.nz 

 

Toni Hoete - Kairuruku Waihanga Kaupapa, Content Creation Coordinator 

toni.hoete@maoritelevision.com 

 

Hinurewa Poutu - Te Tahuhu o te Reo me nga Kaupapa, Director of Language and Content 

hinurewa.poutu@maoritelevision.com 

 

 

NZME 

For NZOA Funding Pitches 

NZOAProjects@nzme.co.nz 

 

Nadia Tolich - Head of Content Development 

nadia.tolich@nzme.co.nz 

 

Andrew Laxon - Planning Editor 

Andrew.Laxon@nzme.co.nz 

 

 

Stuff / Fairfax Media 

Carol Hirschfeld - Head of Video/Audio & Content Partnerships 

carol.hirschfeld@stuff.co.nz 

 

 

 

 

mailto:commissioning@rnz.co.nz
mailto:tim.burnell@rnz.co.nz
mailto:proposals@maoritelevision.com
mailto:callie.schaumkel@maoritelevision.com
mailto:lanita.ririnui@maoritelevision.com
mailto:tekerera.haitana@maoritelevision.com
mailto:tony@comedia.co.nz
mailto:toni.hoete@maoritelevision.com
mailto:hinurewa.poutu@maoritelevision.com
mailto:NZOAProjects@nzme.co.nz
mailto:nadia.tolich@nzme.co.nz
mailto:Andrew.Laxon@nzme.co.nz
mailto:carol.hirschfeld@stuff.co.nz


 

The Spinoff 

Amber Easby- Head of Video 

amber@thespinoff.co.nz  

 

Re: 

Frances Morton - Head of Re: 

frances@renews.co.nz 
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